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North West Indoor 2025 · NW Indoor 2025

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 12 Oct 2025

Marist College

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 17 Oct 2025 18:00 Hawks Dragons

Fri 17 Oct 2025 19:00 City Red City White

Fri 17 Oct 2025 20:00 Saints Dragons

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 19 Oct 2025

Marist College

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 24 Oct 2025 18:00 Saints Hawks

Fri 24 Oct 2025 19:00 City Red Dragons

Fri 24 Oct 2025 20:00 City White Hawks

Round 3 · Week starting Sun 26 Oct 2025

Marist College
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Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 31 Oct 2025 18:00 Hawks City Red

Fri 31 Oct 2025 19:00 Dragons City White

Fri 31 Oct 2025 20:00 Saints City Red

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 02 Nov 2025

Marist College

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 07 Nov 2025 18:00 Saints City White

Fri 07 Nov 2025 19:00 Hawks Dragons

Fri 07 Nov 2025 20:00 City Red City White

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 09 Nov 2025

Marist College

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 14 Nov 2025 18:00 Saints Dragons

Fri 14 Nov 2025 19:00 Hawks City White

Fri 14 Nov 2025 20:00 Saints City Red

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 16 Nov 2025

Marist College

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
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Fri 21 Nov 2025 18:00 Dragons City Red

Fri 21 Nov 2025 19:00 Hawks Saints

Fri 21 Nov 2025 20:00 Dragons City White

Round 7 · Week starting Sun 23 Nov 2025

Marist College

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Dragons have a BYE.

Fri 28 Nov 2025 18:00 Hawks City Red

Fri 28 Nov 2025 19:00 Saints City White

Round 9 · Week starting Sun 30 Nov 2025

Marist College

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 05 Dec 2025 18:00 TBD TBD

Fri 05 Dec 2025 19:00 TBD TBD
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